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1. Adjective

2. Adjective

3. Form Of Writing Example:poem Story Song

4. Verb - Past Tense

5. Adjective

6. Noun

7. Verb - Present Ends In Ing

8. Adjective

9. Noun - Plural

10. Verb - Base Form

11. Noun

12. Noun

13. Adjective

14. Verb - Base Form

15. Noun

16. Noun

17. Noun

18. Noun

19. Noun

20. Noun

21. Verb - Present Ends In Ing

22. Noun

23. Color
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24. Adjective

25. Adjective

26. Adjective

27. Noun

28. Noun

29. Noun

30. Verb - Present Ends In Ing

31. Verb - Past Tense

32. Noun

33. Noun

34. Noun

35. Noun

36. Noun

37. Noun

38. Noun

39. Noun

40. Noun
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this is an Adjective and Adjective form of writing example:poem story song

i accidently Verb - Past Tense

it keeps the Adjective Noun Verb - Present ends in ING

and Adjective Noun - Plural Verb - Base Form the Noun

my Noun is Adjective so i always tend to Verb - Base Form how it goes

buut...

Noun is my Noun

is my Noun Noun

Noun

is my Noun

and i'll keep Verb - Present ends in ING

when Noun are color

whatever happens

was ment that way.

there are no Adjective or no Adjective

than the others

we are all the Adjective

Noun is just a Noun

we



might as well enjoy this Noun

if you start Verb - Present ends in ING

everything you Verb - Past Tense

is on its way

buut..

Noun is my Noun is my Noun Noun is my Noun and i'll keep

walking when Noun are grey whatever happens was ment that way

i'm a Noun

you're a Noun

we are Noun
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